
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.0
2
ERA5/ 2

ERA5, 0

0

5

10

15

20

25

30
Al

tit
ud

e 
(k

m
)

(a)

ERA5, Middle latitude

RS92 smoothing
0 m
150 m
300 m
450 m
600 m
750 m
900 m
1050 m
1200 m
1350 m
1500 m
1650 m
1800 m

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.0
2
RO/ 2

RO, 0

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Al
tit

ud
e 

(k
m

)

RO, Middle latitude

RS92 smoothing
0 m
150 m
300 m
450 m
600 m
750 m
900 m
1050 m
1200 m
1350 m
1500 m
1650 m
1800 m

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.0
2
ERA5/ 2

ERA5, 0

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Al
tit

ud
e 

(k
m

)

(c)

ERA5, Middle latitude

RO smoothing
0 m
150 m
300 m
450 m
600 m
750 m
900 m
1050 m
1200 m
1350 m
1500 m
1650 m
1800 m

(b)


